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The restaurant from Clackamas offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.5.
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Chipotle Mevican Grill Yenu

Side Dishes
1 TACO

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

SALSA

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Soft Drinkis
LEMONADE
Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

Burrito Bowls
STEAK BURRITO BOWL

Bowl

CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL

Hot Drinks

TEA

$2.7

$8.3

$8.3

$7.3

Bbq Fiesta Tacos

2 TACOS

Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
PICO DE GALLO

Burritos
CHICKEN BURRITO
STEAK BURRITO

Salad Bowl

WHOLE 30 SALAD BOWL WITH
CARNITAS

WHOLE 30 SALAD BOWL WITH
CARNE ASADA

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK

$5.3

$7.3

$7.3
$8.3

$9.9

$10.9



Chipotle Mexican Grill Yenu
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17015 SE Sunnyside Rd, Opening Hours:

Clackamas, United States Monday 10:45 -22:00
Tuesday 10:45 -22:00
Wednesday 10:45 -22:00
Thursday 10:45 -22:00
Friday 10:45 -22:00
Saturday 10:45 -22:00
Sunday 10:45 -22:00
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